Barrels Scoring - Junior

Playdate 6/24/2012

Rider

006  Jessica Green

005 Mikaya Ausbun

013 Sammi Kuhlman
004 Katelyn Anderson
014  Breanna Woodcock
011  sydney Kuhlman
010 Devin Hernandez
003  Nicole Propst

009  Jessica Harlow

012  Ashlyne Miller

015  Jarrett Lutchendorf
008  Katie King

017 Sydney Kuhlman - TO
002 Haylee Mitchell

Horse
Ohso
Red
Wildfire
Velvet
Royal
Chrystal
Smores
Rosie
Dexter
Strawberry
JJ
Shady J
Bella

Guy

4h Intl Flags Scoring - Junior

Playdate

Rider

013  Sammi
004 Katelyn
010  Devin
011 sydney
009  Jessica
008  Katie
012  Ashlyne
003  Nicole
006  Jessica
014 Breanna
001 Brandon
015  Jarrett
005 Mikaya
017  Sydney
002 Haylee

6/24/2012

Kuhiman
Anderson
Hernandez
Kuhiman
Harlow

King

Miller
Propst
Green
Woodcock
Barrett
Lutchendorf
Ausbun
Kuhlman - TO
Mitchell

Horse
Wildfire
Velvet
Smores
Chrystal
Dexter
Shady J
Strawberry
Rosie
Ohso
Royal
Bubba
JJ

Red
Bella

Guy

Member

No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No

Member

Yes
No
No

Yes
No

Yes
No
No
No
No

Yes

Yes
No
No
No

Total Time

16.745
17.168
17.902
20.745
20.829
21.019
21.492
21.907
23.322
29.397

30.75
34.748
71.705

Total Time
10.323
11.013
11.759

11.77
11.861
13.42
13.985
14.065
15.624
19.51
23.215
25.882
42.665
51.59
65.523

Points
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Points

O O O O O O O O O O Fr N W &~ O

Place
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Place
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Key Pole Scoring - Junior

Playdate

Rider

013  Sammi
008  Katie
005 Mikaya
004 Katelyn
011  sydney
014 Breanna
009  Jessica
003  Nicole
006  Jessica
010 Devin
001 Brandon
017 Sydney
012  Ashlyne
015  Jarrett
002 Haylee

Poles Scoring -

6/24/2012

Playdate

Rider

004 Katelyn
013  Sammi
011 sydney
009  Jessica
008  Katie
010  Devin
014 Breanna
003  Nicole
012  Ashlyne
015  Jarrett
002 Haylee
017  Sydney

Polo Turn Scoring -

6/24/2012

Playdate

6/24/2012

Kuhlman
King
Ausbun
Anderson
Kuhlman
Woodcock
Harlow
Propst
Green
Hernandez

Barrett

Kuhlman - TO

Miller
Lutchendorf
Mitchell

Anderson
Kuhiman
Kuhiman
Harlow
King
Hernandez
Woodcock
Propst
Miller
Lutchendorf
Mitchell

Kuhlman - TO

Junior

Horse
Wildfire
Shady J
Red
Velvet
Chrystal
Royal
Dexter
Rosie
Ohso
Smores
Bubba
Bella
Strawberry
JJ

Guy

Horse
Velvet
Wildfire
Chrystal
Dexter
Shady J
Smores
Royal
Rosie
Strawberry
JJ

Guy

Bella

Junior

Member

Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No

Member

No
Yes
Yes

No
Yes

No

No

No

No
Yes

No

No

Total Time

10.796
11.212
11.311
11.817
12.849

15.13

16.05
16.286
17.174
17.987
25.622
28.693
29.895
41.986
51.213

Total Time

28.221
29.283
29.851
30.827
31.573
33.16
33.584
36.419
39.258
58.741
126.172
132.986

Points
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Points
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Place
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Rider
004
005
011
013
008
014
009
006
010
003
012
001
015
017
002

Birangle Scoring -

6/24/2012

Katelyn
Mikaya
sydney
Sammi
Katie
Breanna
Jessica
Jessica
Devin
Nicole
Ashlyne
Brandon
Jarrett
Sydney

Haylee

Playdate

Rider

006  Jessica
005 Mikaya
004 Katelyn
009  Jessica
014 Breanna
011 sydney
013  Sammi
012  Ashlyne
010  Devin
003  Nicole
008  Katie
001 Brandon
015  Jarrett
017  Sydney
002 Haylee

Anderson
Ausbun
Kuhlman
Kuhlman
King
Woodcock
Harlow
Green
Hernandez
Propst
Miller
Barrett

Lutchendorf

Kuhlman - TO

Mitchell

Green
Ausbun
Anderson
Harlow
Woodcock
Kuhiman
Kuhiman
Miller
Hernandez
Propst
King
Barrett

Lutchendorf

Kuhlman - TO

Mitchell

Horse
Velvet
Red
Chrystal
Wildfire
Shady J
Royal
Dexter
Ohso
Smores
Rosie
Strawberry
Bubba
JJ

Bella

Guy

Junior

Horse
Ohso
Red
Velvet
Dexter
Royal
Chrystal
Wildfire
Strawberry
Smores
Rosie
Shady J
Bubba
JJ

Bella

Guy

Member

No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No

Member

No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No

Total Time
12.251
12.467
12.638
12.741
12.932
13.514
14.475
15.068
15.574
16.221
19.016
20.335
27.313
33.704
39.157

Total Time

13.344
14.015
14.214
14.447
15.349

16.
16.046
17.096
17.624
17.691
18.623
32.838
44.343
47.137

Points
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Place
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